
featuring Rotary International 
President Ron D. Burton &
Vice President  Anne L. Matthews

Donors who make a NEW gift, pledge or bequest  
of at least $10,000  

between July 1, 2013, and May 15, 2014,  
will be invited to the dinner.

Saturday, October 19, 2013
Charlotte, North Carolina

Each district has a representative on the Million Dollar 
Dinner committee who can assist you in making an 
appropriate gift. Feel free to contact your representative or 
your District Foundation Committee Chair. 

DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVES
7530 Jodie Light jlight0910@gmail.com 
7550 Tom Greenstreet tagreenst@yahoo.com   
7570 Ron Ferrill jrfrose@comcast.net          
7600 Joe Mulkerrin joemulkerrin@cox.net
 Jim Pierce james_pierce@ml.com 
7610 George Atwell geofatw@aol.com
7620 Claude Morissette cmorissette@kanuckconstruction.com
7630 Jennifer Reider jreider@tri-mgroup.com 
7670 Bill Shillito dg07-08@rotary7670.org
7680 Allen Langley halangley@hhpci.com
7690 Patrick Eakes patrick.eakes@cpeakes.com
7710 Barry Phillips barryphillips1314@gmail.com  
7720 Tom Payne tompayne@gotricounty.com
 Rocky Jacobs pungoriv@gotricounty.com
7730 Johnny Robertson johnny@johnsfuelservice.com
 Nancy Barbee nbarbee@gmail.com
7750 Lorraine Angelino langelino@selfregional.org
7770 Paula Matthews pajmatt2@bellsouth.net 

Please consider making a significant gift to support 
the work of our Foundation so that you will have the 
opportunity to attend our first Zone 33 Million Dollar 
Dinner.

More details are available at RotaryZone33MillionDollarDinner.org.

EVENT CHAIR FIROZ PEERA, D7680
Zone 33 Endowment/ 
Major Gift Advisor
fpeera@carolina.rr.com 
704.341.8407

Rotary International
Zone 33

MILLION
DOLLAR
DINNER

We hope to raise several 
million dollars for our 

Rotary Foundation 
through this event.

mailto:tagreenst%40yahoo.com?subject=
mailto:jrfrose%40comcast.net?subject=
mailto:joemulkerrin%40cox.net?subject=
mailto:james_pierce%40ml.com?subject=
mailto:geofatw%40aol.com?subject=
mailto:cmorissette%40kanuckconstruction.com?subject=
mailto:jreider%40tri-mgroup.com?subject=
mailto:dg07-08%40rotary7670.org?subject=
mailto:halangley%40hhpci.com?subject=
mailto:patrick.eakes%40cpeakes.com?subject=
mailto:barryphillips1314%40gmail.com?subject=
mailto:pungoriv%40gotricounty.com?subject=
mailto:johnny%40johnsfuelservice.com?subject=
mailto:nbarbee%40gmail.com?subject=
mailto:langelino%40selfregional.org?subject=
mailto:pajmatt2%40bellsouth.net?subject=
http://RotaryZone33MillionDollarDinner.org
mailto:fpeera%40carolina.rr.com?subject=Million%20Dollar%20Dinner
mailto:fpeera%40carolina.rr.com?subject=Million%20Dollar%20Dinner
mailto:fpeera%40carolina.rr.com?subject=Million%20Dollar%20Dinner
mailto:fpeera%40carolina.rr.com?subject=Million%20Dollar%20Dinner


Rotary International 
Zone 33

  Donors who make 
a NEW gift, pledge 

or bequest of at least 
$10,000 between  
July 1, 2013, and 

May 15, 2014, will be 
invited to the dinner.

Saturday,  
October 19, 2013
Ballantyne Hotel

Charlotte, NC

featuring Rotary International President Ron Burton, & Vice President Anne L. Matthews

Give this card to your district representative on the Million Dollar Dinner planning committee 
no later than Oct. 10.

My gift to the Rotary Foundation:

Name: ______________________________________________________
District: __________ Club:______________________________________

 I have given $___________ to the Rotary Foundation since July 1, 2013, or will give 
$___________ by May 15, 2014. (Rotary partners may add their gifts together to qualify.)

 I pledge to give a total of $____________ between July1, 2013 and June 30, 2016.  
I have given at least 1/3 now in the amount of $____________  and will give the balance 
on the following schedule: $____________ by June 30, 2014 and $____________ 
by June 30, 2015. 

 I have made or will make a bequest to the Rotary Foundation in the amount of 
$______________  and have completed or will complete the required paperwork 
by May 15, 2014.
If the donor is not a Rotarian, please include your address below.
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